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
FA »-»7:vl ___ ___

ONLT IIS WtT.KI.T 
ComPlct--ly furnished I b*rl- 
rooni TV outlet*. Dl*po*al. 
Parklnc area. Cooiplete laun­ 
dry facilities. Ulintlm --'  
3 children o.k. 1I3T 
Apt A. D>

$1350 Down
Clean 3 bedroom itucce. 
Lane kitchen. Oood ala* lot. 
Fenced yard. 1 »«ar* old. 
Balance Ilka rtnt

Torrance
5 bedroom and family room. 

balh*. bullion *lectrc 
rang* aud o**n- Wall to wall 
carptt*. Forc«d air beat. Pa­ 
tio Cement block fence. I 
month* old. Submit.

Panoramic 
City View

I bedrooms and family room 
1 baths Raised hearth, u.-d 
brick fireplace Indirect light­ 
ing I0»". «>H)I . srpets. -us, k 
bar. mnple paiielini. inter­ 
com. Italian marble in bath­ 
room, room for pool East 
view. Submit down. 01 Re-

Torrance 
3 Bedrooms and Den
Prtc. I1S.MO - U years old.
2 furruu-«a Real fireplace, 
clo** to shopping, schools A 
cburthe*.

Lomita Pines
t btdroom. Cle«n u   Din. 
[Ml fireplace o«od s ie lot. 
Lot* of cloMU. Submit WOO 
down.

Lomita Pines Special
Comotstelv furnished 2 bed­ 
room, clean a»a pin. Basa- 
nient US MO UOOO down

Lomita Fixer Upper
3 bedroom double, room la 
build more Prlc* tlt.UO. 
tt&OO down. Submit all of­ 
fers.

VICTORIA KNOLLS
Bmutlful I b*droom wllli 
T|«W. Mrvica porch. flr»- 
pUK*. doubt* »ara«e. COT- 
er»d patio, fenced yard Try 
MOO down, vacant.

COURTESY
Evtt. 'til 10-FR 1-2421

•r-Jif^JZL
"{-t'iliVe^Sa.d- "tSTKlSlSi

apartment* Prlvacr Clean.
21314 S. Vermont. Torranc*
area. _

St:.~l BKt)KCX)ll. ll«ht "water
and hot water paid Al  SX.
I bedroom beamed     Ulna'.
D«*pn*al Adult*, no pets
1MO Torranc. Rlvd

FA «-l7i»
LAROK 1 bedroom jluplex. Bl(

yard. I or 2
m duplex. 

rhlldr** o.k.

$1250 DOWN
3 BEDROOM-2 BATHS

SOUTHWOOO
Thl* lovrjv OI re»al

stom

  DQi loU

all In all
fea-

drape.
lot* -t tile dl.pouii: 

wardroh«< rli^s*t*. 
flmibl* detached (arapr. cor­ 
ner lot and many other f-a- 
ture*. Full price SIS. tip. For

4 Units

$295
FOR IMMEDIATE 

OCCUPANCY
Located In South Redondo. 
this immaculate 1 hedroom b 
a mu.t for cartful buyer*. 
Ha- hardwood noor*. brand 
n-w vail t- wall carpelinc. 
built-in runMe and oven de- 
la. I.'.I doubl- iara(r Large 
corn-r lot Small balance of 
down payment may be ar-

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

. ., . pairtSr fur- 
nl»h«l Carport, fiundnr fa- 
cilltl** rlo»* to shopplnf. MO 
No cfill.lrrn Call iftac tjm. 

DA «-i"7* or FR t-»t«f 
ARLmfSTO!«"*tA!«OI» 

273* Arltniton. 1 and 3 .bad- 
room apartment*. FurnUlwd 
and unfurnished. Drape* and 
wall to wall cart**. Built-in*,

'5SRTB*' _ FA _j-»w
ALL HIWLT DBCORATHD 

S room apartment. 
from El C 
Aloadm PB~eh *

S BR

Lorolta. ^ 
DELUXE 1 bedroom and bach- 

slor FM Built-in* Carp*!*, 
drapes, laundry. tUcnaUom

il OkbrWo 
FA i-TWO

"pancy" » t".iV.».m is bath, 
tile stall *howr '«tra..larg«

HO OR By wwk. Llk* n«w l 
badlraom. dl*»o»»l,rw5m win-

M - NlMlr far.

HOME -
Caraon at 

' a week 
Er*nlnis

WALK TO TOW
N*wlv decorated.

Ne*d salesman and saleslady Mr 
services Be*t deal In th* area. 1 
quarters

Charles J. Pecora
Realtor

26330 S. Western Ave. 
DA 5-1)71 Eve. TE 2-7422

VAUGHN REAL ESTATE
LOW DOWN

3 bedt »om. m balh. beau- 
ilful 14x17 mahogany pan­ 
elled den or bi-druum. lovely 
larx* kitchen, (law alldinc 
duor* to pntlo. newly decor­ 
ated Vacant

KULL 1'KICE tU.IM

SEPULVEDA-ARUNGTON
3 bedroom. l\ batli. <« 2 
hedruom und UiKu 14x30 luiu-

FULL,

G.I. RESALE 
SOUTHWOOD

S bedioom. l\ bath, take 
over 4Si% UJ mortga«i-. 
$104 month. N<-wly decorated, 
must sell.

VACANT LOTS
Two nm , , !» in same hi 
16SK239 i-ai-h. PrudiiclliK 
wi-ll on 1 narirl. will » 
or both, uriu'd ii*:ht.

DEL VAUGHN, Realtor

FULL PRICE $17,900
tirautilul S be.li oom. I Mi bnib. 
all eUctllc kltclKli built-in*, 
dishwasher, panelled ll-nia1 
i,'°,i, a ..-is .lldlriK Kla.s 
doors, block fenc.. 1 car «a- 
ra**. Thl* won't la»l!!

TORRANCE
a bedroom* ou.-ii b. am cell- 
Ilii s all iiiiurovi'mi nu iiu lud- 
ina- carpetlnr. duuhle BamKe. 
n.-ar Arllnnton and B.-l)Ul-

V*U''»1 ULL PRICE $16.800

G.I. RESALE
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